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Compiled as of October 31, 2016 
 
Use this handy list to take notes during the round-robin introductions about colleagues you want to connect with during 
the networking periods.  Email addresses are provided so you can also reach out later on.  Names are listed in 
alphabetical order by credit union name. 
 

Name CU Email Notes 

Kris Lewis Allegan CU kristopher@allegancu.com  

Don Mills Alpena Alcona Area CU dmills@aaacu.com  

Fran Godfrey BlueOx CU frang@blueoxcu.org  

Steven Janssen Brewery CU sjanssen@brewerycu.com  

Christy Leslie Bridge CU cleslie@bridgecu.org  

Barbara Bean Cal Poly FCU barb@calpolyfcu.org  

Barbara Mills Calcite CU bmills@calcitecu.com  

Terri Maloney Catholic United Financial CU tmaloney@catholicunitedcu.org  

Vin Cerasuolo Century Heritage FCU vcerasuolo@chfcu.org  

Barbara Harper Cincinnati Ohio Police FCU bharper@copfcu.com  

Ernie Jackson CommStar CU elj@commstar.org  

Greg Smith CU*NW gsmith@cu-northwest.com  

Leo Vaulin CU*South leo@cusouth.com  

William Burke Day Air CU bburke@dayair.org  

Andy  Fogle Des Moines Police Officers CU andyf@dmpo-cu.org  

Gregory Gurka East Traverse Catholic FCU ggurka@etcfcu.org  

Bret Weekes eDOC Innovations bweekes@edoclogic.com  

Linda  Bodie Element FCU linda.bodie@elementfcu.org  

Mike  Brandt Evergreen CU mikeb@evergreencu.com  

Michael  Abraham First Financial CU michael@firstfcu.org  

Connie  Taylor First General CU ctaylor@1stgeneral.com  
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Kim Kniola First Trust CU kkniola@firsttrustcu.com  

Mark Richter First United CU mrichter@firstunitedcu.org  

Dean  Wilson FOCUS CU dean@focus-cu.com  

Vickie  Schmitzer Frankenmuth CU vschmitz@frankenmuthcu.com  

Dennis Degenhardt Glacier Hills CU ddegenhardt@charter.net  

Jerry Wise Greensboro Municipal FCU jwise@greensborofcu.org  

Scott McFarland Honor CU smcfarland@honorcu.com  

Randy Gailey Horizon Utah FCU randy@myhorizoncu.com  

Charles Papenfus Inland Valley FCU cpapenfus@ivfcu.org  

Lindsey Merritt Jordan CU Lindsey@jordan-cu.org  

Matt Lahman KALSEE CU mlahman@kalsee.com  

Tracy Miller Kellogg Community CU tmiller@kelloggcfcu.org  

Barbara Page Kent County Community CU barbarap@mykccu.com  

Kathy Fearnley Lakeshore FCU manager@lakeshorefcu.com  

Cathy Ellis Meijer CU cellis@meijercreditunion.com  

Steve Kelly Metrum Community CU skelly@metrumcu.org  

Kim Wine Michigan Coastal CU kim.wine@michigancoastal.com  

Carma Peters Michigan Legacy CU cpeters@michiganlegacycu.org  

Jim Miles MidUSA CU jmiles@midusacu.com  

Mike Newman Monroe County Community CU mnewman@mcccu.org  

Patrick Post Mountain River CU ppost@mountainrivercu.org  

Russ Dalke Northern Colorado CU rdalke@nococu.org  

Philip Heinlen Northwest Consumers FCU philiph@nwconsumers.org  

Tom  Gryp Notre Dame FCU tgryp@ndfcu.org  

Mike Shafer Pathways Financial CU mshafer@pathwayscu.com  

Matt Jennings Quest FCU mjennings@questfcu.com  

Janelle Franke River Valley CU janellef@myrivervalleycu.org  

Peter Barnard rkGoBig peter.barnard@rkgobig.org  

Adam Johnson Safe Harbor CU ajohnson@safeharborcu.org  

Kim Bourdo Service 1 FCU kbourdo@service1fcu.com  
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Jeff Jorgensen Sioux Empire FCU jjorgensen@siouxempirefcu.org  

Jennifer Oliver South Bay CU joliver@southbaycu.com  

Todd Powell Spokane Firefighters CU tpowell@firecu.net  

Karen Browne TBA CU karenb@tbacu.com  

Kevin Posey Thinkwise CU kposey@thinkwisecu.org  

Amy Byers Thornapple CU amy@thornapplecu.com  

Grant Johnson Toro Employees FCU grant.johnson@toro.com  

Susette Schirm Total Community CU sschirm@tccu.us  

Kim Hall Tri-Cities CU khall.tccu@sbcglobal.net  

Kevin Ralofsky Verve, a Credit Union kralofsky@verveacu.com  

Mary Matheson Wakota FCU mary@wakotafcu.org  

Scott Collins Xtend scollins@xtendcu.com  
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